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OUTSIDE SALES REP INSIDE SALES REP

Jeremy Davit
jdavit@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4078

Ali Palardy
apalardy@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4125

Art Ortega
aortega@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4069

Brittany Frazer
bfrazer@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4060

Justin Dunham
jsdunham@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4045

Hannah Ramsey
heramsey@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4130

Greg Bender
gbender@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4106

Hannah Ramsey
heramsey@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4130

Alek Bollinger
abollinger@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4129

Josh Emery
jemery@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4140

Carmen Vargas
cvargas@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4120

Josh Emery
jemery@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4140

SALES MANAGERS CODES & STANDARDS

Tim Chiappetta
VP of Business Development
tlchiappetta@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4048

Jason Altman
Director of Sales

jdaltman@BEAsensors.com 
412.249.4046

Linda Bolena
Sales Operations Manager

lbolena@BEAsensors.com 
412.249.4066

Jeff Dunham
Compliance Manager

jedunham@BEAsensors.com 
412.249.4042

SEGMENT MANAGER FIELD SUPPORT

Mike Fowler
IAS & VSS Manager

mrfowler@BEAsensors.com 
412.249.4109

Mark Bouchard
Technical Solutions Specialist
mabouchard@BEAsensors.com 

412.249.4118
79.0597.16  |  20230926

TERRITORY MAP
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